THERMOWELL MODEL  NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. SHIP
MATERIAL DIA. 12" LENGTH 24" LENGTH 36" LENGTH WGT.
(305mm) (610mm) (915mm) Lbs./(kg)
Quartz 1/2"  WQ12  WQ24  WQ36 2 (1)
304 SS 1/2"  WF12  WF24  WF36 2 (1)
316 SS 1/2"  WS12  WS24  WS36 2 (1)
Titanium 1/2"  WT12  WT24  WT36 2 (1)
Fluoropolymer (PFA) 1/2"  WX12  WX24  WX36 2 (1)

80 Metcalfe Street • Buffalo, NY 14206 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-777-2436 • 716-856-2300 • Fax: 716-856-7115
www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
THERMOWELL ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Mounting Length Options
T = 1/2" NPT connection 24 = 24"
no designator = flange mount 12 = 12"
WT = Titanium
WX = Fluoropolymer (PFA)
WS = 316 Stainless Steel
X = any special configuration not called out in
WF = 304 Stainless Steel
the part number (specify in clear text)
specify custom
lengths
WQ = Quartz
36 = 36"
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
WS36
316 stainless steel thermowell, 36” long.
DIMENSIONS
1 inch = 25.4mm
32012
(PVDF for WQ and WX series)
Your Distributor:
80 Metcalfe Street • Buffalo, NY 14206 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-777-2436 • 716-856-2300 • Fax: 716-856-7115